
SLSEP-25 is a baffle type moisture separator in cast steel (WCB) construction.

SIZE

25 NB, 40 NB, 50 NB, 65 NB, 80 NB, 100 NB, 

125 NB, 150 NB, 200 NB

PIPE CONNECTIONS

Flanged :

 ASA150

ASA300

DESIGN CONDITIONS

CERTIFICATION

IBR approval / En10204 3.1

UNIQUE FEATURES

Baffle type construction
for enhanced condensate
removal efficiency

Suitable for both steam
as well as compressed air

SLSEP - 25

STEAM SOLUTION GROUP

o

o

INSTALLATION

Moisture separator has to be installed in 
horizontal direction as per arrow 
direction on body

Condensate drain hole has be at bottom side
( Pointing towards ground)
Suitable trap or trap module need to install at 
condensate drain pipe to remove condensate 

Moisture Separator with float trap drain module 

Material Grade

Cast Steel

End 
Connection

Max. Allowable
Pressure ( PMA )
bar (g)

Max. Allowable
Temperature degree
centigrade

#150

#300

19.6

5.5

51.1

28.8

-29 to 38

425

-29 to 38

425

SL - CAT. NO. - 119



HOW TO ORDER

Ex. 

DIMENSIONS

STEAM SOLUTION GROUP
STEAMLOK reserves the rights to alter, delete or make obsolete any product or specification featured on this catalog without prior notice and disclaims any all liability for such changes.

  SLSEP-25, Cast Steel, Moisture Separator, 50NB, ASA150, Non - IBR / IBR

SLSEP- 25

464

#300

311

383

462

470

512

712

724

724

794

SteamLok Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
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